District 7A Track Meet Assignments
Wednesday April 4, 2018

Starter- Mike Ritchie

Back up Starter- Ted Posey
Meet Official- TBA

Finish Clerk- John Bleiker
Start Clerk- Josh Stanaland
Press Box- Jayton

Games Committee- Superintendent or
Athletic director

Field Events

Long Jump- Jayton

High Jump- Valley

Triple Jump- Spur

Pole Vault- Guthrie

Discus- Paducal/ Patton Springs
Shot Put- Motley County

Exchange Zone Judges

Exchange 1- Jayton/Valley
Exchange 2- Spur /Motley
Exchange 3- Guthrie /Patton

Pickers

1%- Valley
2" Guthrie
3™. Paducah
4" Spur
5" Motley
6" Patton
7™ Jayton

Timers

1% Spur
2" Guthrie
3§ ayton
4™ Valley
5" Motley
6'- Patton
7" Paducah

Hurdles (100/110/300)

Flight |- Patton

Flight 2- Spur

Flight 3- Spur

Flight 4- Guthrie

Flight 5- Paducah

Flight 6- Motley

Flight 7- Jayton

Flight 8- Jayton

Flight 9- Vailey (100/110)
Flight 10- Valley (100/110)



4:45pm

Running Finals:

4:45
5:00
5:15
5:20
5:35
5:50
6:05
6:20
6:35
6:50
7:05

4x100m Relay ,
800m Run
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m Dash
4x200m Relay
400m Dash
300m Hurdles
200m Dash
1600m Run
4x400m Relay

VG, VB
VG, VB
VG

VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB
VG, VB



