District 7A Track Meet Assignments Wednesday April 4, 2018

Starter- N	like Ritc	hie
------------	-----------	-----

Back up Starter- Ted Posey	Dielrope
Meet Official-TBA	Pickers 1 st - Valley 2 nd - Guthrie 3 rd - Paducah
Finish Clerk- John Bleiker	
Start Clerk- Josh Stanaland	4 th - Spur 5 th - Motley
Press Box- Jayton	6 th - Patton 7 th - Jayton
Games Committee- Superintendent or Athletic director	

Timers

	1 st - Spur
	2 nd - Guthrie
Field Events	3 rd - Jayton
	4 th - Valley
Long Jump- Jayton	5 th - Motley
High Jump- Valley	6 th - Patton
Triple Jump- Spur	7 th - Paducah
Pole Vault- Guthrie	
Discus- Paducah/ Patton Springs	
Shot Put- Motley County	

Hurdles (100/110/300)

	Flight 1- Patton
	Flight 2- Spur
Exchange Zone Judges	Flight 3- Spur
	Flight 4- Guthrie
Exchange 1- Jayton/Valley	Flight 5- Paducah
Exchange 2- Spur /Motley	Flight 6- Motley
Exchange 3- Guthrie /Patton	Flight 7- Jayton
	Flight 8- Jayton
	Flight 9- Valley (100/110)
	Flight 10- Valley (100/110)

4:45pm	Running Final	ls:	
•	4:45	4x100m Relay,	VG, VB
	5:00	800m Run	VG, VB
	5:15	100m Hurdles	VG
	5:20	110m Hurdles	VB
	5:35	100m Dash	VG, VB
	5:50	4x200m Relay	VG, VB
	6:05	400m Dash	VG, VB
	6:20	300m Hurdles	VG, VB
	6:35	200m Dash	VG, VB
	6:50	1600m Run	VG, VB
	7:05	4x400m Relay	VG, VB